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130 
Warehouse Street
The Property

Situated at the intersection of Warehouse Street and Emard 
Street, 130 Warehouse Street, enjoys a prime location 
within the bustling Industrial Hub of the Township of Russell. 
Strategically positioned just four minutes south of the Trans 
Canada Highway, which spans east to west between Ottawa 
and Montreal, this site offers optimal accessibility.

Its exceptionally close proximity to the 417 highway grants 
130 Warehouse Street a logistical advantage, facilitating swift 
access for occupants traveling between Ottawa and Montreal, 
and beyond.

Within a convenient half-hour drive from downtown Ottawa, 
a mere 30-minute journey to Ottawa Macdonald-Cartier 
International Airport, and a manageable one hour and 
45-minute commute to downtown Montreal, this development 
offers excellent connectivity.

Nestled within a predominantly industrial area, 130 Warehouse 
Street is surrounded by similar businesses and industries, 
such as manufacturing plants, importing and distributing 
centers, and industrial headquarters. This ensures that 
your business will thrive among esteemed neighbors in a 
supportive and dynamic environment.
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Building Area

Unit 1: 31,000 SF
Unit 2: 40,365 SF

Zoning

MP2 - Industrial Park 
(Permits for outdoor storage)

Clear Height: 

32’

Parking: 

64 stalls  

130 Warehouse Street
Located in Vars Industrial park, close to Burton Road and HWY 417. 

Building Highlights

•	 Spec industrial building that has already begun construction and will be available in fall 2024
•	 Up to 71,365 SF multi-tenant space, with a combination of drive-in loading and dock level
•	 This building is designed to accommodate several industrial users, ranging from light manufacturing to e-commerce and logistics companies. Its 

notable features include significant clear height and loading capabilities, catering to diverse operational needs

Net Rent: 

$16.50 PSF
Additional Rent: 

$4.75 PSF (estimate)

Loading Doors:

Unit 1: 5 Dock Doors 
           1 Drive-in Door
Unit 2: 5 Dock Doors  
           1 Drive-in Door

Availability:

Fall 2024
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130 Warehouse Street
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Floor Plan

130 Warehouse Street
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Site Plan

130 Warehouse Street
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Resistance
Rating
(FRR)

Horizontal Assemblies
FRR (Hours)

Listed Design No.
or Description (SB-2)

3.2.2.20.-.83 &
3.2.1.4.

9.10.8.
9.10.9.

Floors   45 mins.

FRR of Supporting
Members

Listed Design No. Or
Description (SB-2)

Floors 45 mins (non-combustible)

19 Spatial Separation - Construction of Exterior Walls 3.2.3. 9.10.14.
Wall Area of

EBF (m²)
L.D.
(m)

L/H
or

H/L

Permited
Max. % of
Openings

Proposed
 % of

Openings

FRR
(Hours)

Listed
Design or

Description

Type of
Construction

Required

Type of Cladding
Required

(Table 3.2.3.7.)

North
South
East

West

Firm Name:                                                     N45 ARCHITECTURE INC.
Certificate of Practice Number                       5248
Enter address and                                                71 Bank Street,
contact information here.                                      Ottawa, Ontario, K1P 5N2
The Certificate of Practice Number                      (613) 224-0095
of the  holder  is the holder's BCDN.

Name of Project: RUSSELL WAREHOUSE

Location:  Warehouse Street, Russell, ON

 The architect noted above has exercised
responsible control with respect  to design
activities. The architect's seal number is

the architect's BCDN.

Item
Ontario's 2020 Building Code

Data Matrix Part 3 or 9

OBC Reference
References are to Division B unless noted
[A] for Division A or [c] for Division C.

1 Project Description: New Part 11 Part 3 Part 9
Addition 11.1 to 11.4 1.1.2. [A] 1.1.2. [A] & 9.10.1.3.

Change of Use Alternation

2 Major Occupancy(s):   Group F, Division 2 3.1.2.1.(1) 9.10.2.
3 Building Area (m²) Existing  - New 6,630 m² Total 1.4.1.2. [A] 1.4.1.2. [A]

4 Gross Area Existing  - New Total 1.4.1.2. [A] 1.4.1.2. [A]
5 Number of Storeys Above grade 1 Below grade       0 1.4.1.2. [A] & 3.2.1.1. 1.4.1.2. [A] & 9.10.4
6 Number of Streets/Fire Fighter Access 2 3.2.2.10. & 3.2.5. 9.10.20.
7 Building Classification     3.2.2.70. - Table B 3.2.2.20.-.83 9.10.8.2.
8 Sprinkler System Proposed entire building 3.2.9. N/A

selected compartments 3.2.4. 9.10.6.

selected floor areas 3.2.5.7. N/A
basement in lieu of roof

rating
3.2.6. N/A

not required 3.2.2.20.-.83 9.10.6.

9 Standpipe required Yes No 3.2.9. N/A
10 Fire Alarm required Yes No* 3.2.4. 9.1-.18.

11 Water Service/ Supply is Adequate Yes No 3.2.5.7. N/A
12 High Building Yes No 3.2.6. N/A
13 Construction

Restrictions
Combustible
permitted

Non-combustible Both 3.2.2.20.-.83 9.10.6.

Actual Construction Combustible Non-combustible Both

14 Mezzannine(s) Area 3.2.1.1.(3)-(8) 9.10.6.
15 Occupant load based on m² /person design of building 3.1.17. 9.9.1.3.

Load: 241 persons

16 Barrier-free Design Yes No (Explain) 3.8. 9.5.2.
17 Hazardous Substances Yes No 3.3.1.2. & 3.3.1.19. 9.10.1.3.(4)

required

1st Floor

6,630 m²

- m²

Load: - personsMezzanine

Roof  - not required (sprinklered)

Mezzanine  - 45 mins (if combustible)

* FIRE ALARM ARE TO BE PROVIDED BY TENANT FIT UP IF THE BELOW OBC REGULATION APPLY:
3.2.4.1. (2) A FIRE ALARM SYSTEM SHALL BE INSTALLED IN A BUILDING THAT CONTAINS

(d) A TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD MORE THAN 300, OTHER THAN IN OPEN AIR SEATING AREA
(h) A MEDIUM HAZARD INDUSTRIAL OCCUPANCY OR A LOW HAZARD INDUSTRIAL OCCUPANCY WITH
AN OCCUPANT LOAD MORE THAN 75 ABOVE OR BELOW THE FIRST STOREY.

Roof  - not required (sprinklered)

Mezzanine  - 45 mins (if combustible)

1370

1370
718

718

16.5 100 13% - Comb./non-Comb.- Comb./non-Comb.

23.15 100 11% - Comb./non-Comb.- Comb./non-Comb.

11.0 100 9%

13.0 80 5% 1 -

- - Comb./non-Comb. Comb./non-Comb.

Comb./non-Comb. Comb./non-Comb.
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